



SOUND OFF - DECEMBER 2023

In this newsletter:

- THANK YOU TO OUR SUPPORTERS
- ASL WORKSHOP JANUARY 24 MARCH 13
- MARION DOWNS HOLIDAY PARTY RECAP

THANK YOU TO OUR SUPPORTERS



The Marion Downs Center is grateful for all the generous donations we received this past year.

It's not too late to make an end-year gift to the Marion Downs Center to help us provide support to individuals and families impacted by hearing loss and communication challenges.

Make a donation today at www.mariondowns.org/donate/

Make a Donation

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE CLASS January 24 - March 13



WWW.MARIONDOWNS.ORG/EVENTS

We are excited to bring back ASL workshops at the Marion Downs Center.

Our winter class will take place on Wednesday evenings January 24 to March 13 from 5:30 pm to 7:00 PM at the Marion Downs Center, 4280 Hale Parkway, Denver.

Tuition is \$120. Register first via the link below and then please make online payments at https://csdb.colorado.gov/payments.

Click on the link below to register for the ASL Beginners I class.

REGISTER FOR THE ASL BEGINNERS I CLASS

MARION DOWNS HOLIDAY PARTY

We had fun decorating cookies and making crafts at the annual Marion Downs Holiday Party. Children visited with Deaf Santa and had the chance to pick out a book to take home with them.

Thank you to all the volunteers! A special shout out to the Colorado EHDI Alliance for providing interpreters and Colorado Ascent Program for the accessible book reading in American Sign Language and Cued American English.







Support Marion Downs Center



DONATE YOUR USED HEARING DEVICES

Donate your used hearing aids, cochlear implants or assistive listening devices to someone in need through the Marion Downs Center's financial assistance program.

Submit A Review Online!



We continue to expand our visibility in the community in different ways. One way you can help is by submitting a review of our business on Google, Yelp, or Facebook.

Submit a Google Review

Submit a Yelp Review

Submit a Facebook Review

Donate online through our website

You can make a secure donation directly through our website! Donors can choose whether to make a one-time or recurring donation.

MAKE A DONATION

 ${\bf Marion\ Downs\ Center}\ |\ \underline{{\bf www.mariondowns.org}}\ |\ {\bf contact@mariondowns.org}$



Marion Downs Center | 4280 Hale Pkwy, Denver, CO 80220

Unsubscribe contact@mariondowns.org

Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent bycontact@mariondowns.orgpowered by



Try email marketing for free today!